Andhra Pradesh, Code : 37

GSTIN/UIN
State Name

37AAXCA5420GlZG
Andhra Pradesh, Code : 37

Destination

Terms of Delivery

SI
No

De c Quantity Rale per Drsc Amount

1

/GSI

N G$

o o
t
D

ARALDITE 50OGMS
Eundle

350699 '16 NO 600.00 NO

1 ,72a.OO

otal 15 NO t 11,328.00

INR Eleven Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Eight On
E &OE

ly

Amounl Chargeable (in words)

I STHSN/SAC Taxable
Value Rate mount

Total
Tax Amount350699 9.600.00 1ao/o 1 .72a.OO 1 .72A.OO

Total 9,600.00 1,728.00 1,728.OO
Tax Amount (in words) : INR One Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Eight Only

Company s Bank Detaits
BanK Name : IDFC FIRST BANK
A/c No. : OD A/C 10137498381

Company's PAN AOBPJ8881C

B

Branch & IFS Code: PARAD|SE BR & tDF80080203
foT GANESH 6)

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

No:

9,600.00